Pavement-only Street projects in 2024-2029 CIP projects
with no utility or Green Complete Streets interests

cipg
859
870
871
872
869
874
875
876
801

Street
20th St S
34th St S
35th St S
Bennett St
East Ave
Horton St
Laurel St
Linwood Ct
Sunset Ln

Limits

Redfield St to Green Bay St
Meadow Lane Pl to Dead End N
Meadow Lane Pl to Dead End N
East Ave to 19th St

Ferry St to Market St

East Ave to 19th S5t

Old Town Rd to Sunnyside Dr
Sunnyside Dr to Dead End E
Sunnyslope Rd to Gillette St

Total

2024 budget request (S}
$12,400.00

$122,000.00
$122,000.00
$22,000.00
$8,200.00
$22,000.00
$42,000.00
$22,000.00
$36,708.00

$409,308.00



