Pavement-only Street projects in 2024-2029 CIP projects with no utility or Green Complete Streets interests

CIP#	<u>Street</u>	<u>Limits</u>		2024 budget request (\$)
859	20th St S	Redfield St to Green Bay St		\$12,400.00
870	34th St S	Meadow Lane Pl to Dead End N	l	\$122,000.00
871	35th St S	Meadow Lane Pl to Dead End N	1	\$122,000.00
872	Bennett St	East Ave to 19th St		\$22,000.00
869	East Ave	Ferry St to Market St		\$8,200.00
874	Horton St	East Ave to 19th St		\$22,000.00
875	Laurel St	Old Town Rd to Sunnyside Dr		\$42,000.00
876	Linwood Ct	Sunnyside Dr to Dead End E		\$22,000.00
801	Sunset Ln	Sunnyslope Rd to Gillette St		\$36,708.00
			Total	\$409,308.00